



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0170-3084 **Counties:** STATEWIDE
Letting Date: March 21, 2012 **District(s):** Norwich, Rocky Hill
Call Order: 003 **Project(s):** 000R(707)
Contract Time: CD - 250 Days
Contract Description: LED Replacement, Districts 1 and 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	Traffic	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0970006	(1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **							
0020 0970007	320.000	53.00000	16,960.00	51.40000	16,448.00	51.00000	16,320.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **							
0030 0971001	(1.000)	22,318.00000	22,318.00	111,816.00000	111,816.00	68,500.00000	68,500.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **							
0040 0975002	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	59,165.40000	59,165.40	104,000.00000	104,000.00
MOBILIZATION							
0050 0978002	20.000	90.00000	1,800.00	86.50000	1,730.00	86.50000	1,730.00
TRAFFIC DRUM							
0060 0981100	20.000	45.00000	900.00	40.40000	808.00	43.00000	860.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	Traffic	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	1105510 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT RED (12") ** See Special Provisions **	4,881.000 ea.	43.00000 209,883.00	36.60000 178,644.60	39.30000 191,823.30		
0080	1105511 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT RED 8" ** See Special Provisions **	1,275.000 ea.	42.00000 53,550.00	38.50000 49,087.50	38.75000 49,406.25		
0090	1105513 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT GREEN (12") ** See Special Provisions **	4,522.000 ea.	44.00000 198,968.00	37.80000 170,931.60	40.50000 183,141.00		
0100	1105514 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT GREEN 8" ** See Special Provisions **	1,521.000 ea.	42.00000 63,882.00	37.00000 56,277.00	38.25000 58,178.25		
0110	1105515 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	4,597.000 ea.	45.00000 206,865.00	38.90000 178,823.30	41.50000 190,775.50		
0120	1105516 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW 8" ** See Special Provisions **	1,539.000 ea.	44.00000 67,716.00	39.20000 60,328.80	40.50000 62,329.50		
0130	1105517 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT GREEN ARROW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	1,260.000 ea.	47.00000 59,220.00	40.40000 50,904.00	44.00000 55,440.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1	Traffic	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0140	1105518	45.000	89.00000	4,005.00	80.00000	3,600.00	84.00000	3,780.00
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT BI-COLORED ARROW 12" ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0150	1105519	1,063.000	46.00000	48,898.00	39.40000	41,882.20	42.75000	45,443.25
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW ARROW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0160	1105522	255.000	47.00000	11,985.00	40.40000	10,302.00	43.30000	11,041.50
	LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT RED ARROW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0170	1118012	(1.000)	9,000.00000	9,000.00	27,821.80000	27,821.80	34,000.00000	34,000.00
	REMOVAL AND/OR RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0180	1206013	(1.000)	4,900.00000	4,900.00	17,076.80000	17,076.80	13,500.00000	13,500.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0190	1220013	300.000	8.00000	2,400.00	7.90000	2,370.00	32.00000	9,600.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

3/22/2012

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 4

Line No / Item ID		(1) Ducci Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(2) Electrical Contractors, Inc.		(3) A.M. Rizzo Electrical Contractors, Inc.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	Traffic	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0210 0969070	9.000	750.00000	6,750.00	870.90000	7,838.10	2,700.00000	24,300.00
CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **							
Section Totals:			\$1,125,000.00		\$1,155,855.10		\$1,234,168.55